¥

Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

EOPS Fall 2024 Book Award
ONLINE APPROVED LIST

0027
0032
0048
0076
0104
0174
0323
0363
0406
0440
0465
0467
0479
0545
0559
0639
0686
0760
0872
0875
0911
0987
1084
1084
1200
1434
1456
1456
1504
1531
1659
1681
1741
1748
1766
1782
1783
1801
1917

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:25 AM

SG
DB
DB
GO
AO
JC
IR
NV
MJ
0oGZ
BO
SC
LC
MW
JH
GP
HE
KM
RM
DA
MC
JR
MRW
SS
VC
EP
FR
MHR
LP
SR
NT
LA
YH
JG
JG
Ccv
AL
JP
AC

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/12/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/12/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
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Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

1917
1921
1921
1924
1954
2060
2070
2096
2179
2257
2295
2431
2439
2447
2509
2533
2547
2611
2650
2702
2712
2747
2751
2841
2942
3032
3072
3073
3147
3184
3198
3239
3279
3287
3303
3338
3341
3346
3380
3474
3501
3544
3590

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:25 AM

CB
TG
SC
CC
LE
RR
IL
AS
AP
AR
OA
AR
IN
RS
MR
EN
RD
TN
LF
JS
MD
LB
CM
AD
CM
YM
AM
IC
uc
LG
DS
AM
AG
MC
EB
JG
FK
SN
JA
SS
DG
DJA
EC

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/12/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
08/12/2024
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Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

3607
3636
3691
3731
3734
3797
3812
3863
3889
3969
4070
4086
4112
4154
4155
4164
4187
4347
4378
4445
4472
4486
4486
4500
4608
4609
4637
4649
4729
4746
4757
4758
4841
4886
4889
4981
5036
5040
5083
5088
5130
5181
5253

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:25 AM

TH
N
DC
KN
EJ
TJ
JR
LG
AM
NM
AR
AC
IR
SN
KG
DS
VH
JA
DP
uv
IM
NA
JM
PO
JH
SN
Z0
1J
Ji
MV
PC
EM
JOo
IG
AM
DM
DY
MM
CH
RG
MR
DK
CM

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/12/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
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Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

5262
5275
5318
5321
5384
5438
5446
5461
5465
5488
5503
5565
5568
5591
5622
5646
5654
5662
5714
5726
5728
5757
5937
5953
5967
6059
6082
6096
6114
6136
6151
6152
6184
6187
6271
6282
6293
6324
6326
6435
6464
6534
6536

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:25 AM

LE
BH
HR
PB
MA
TR
DR
ZS
DN
CC
KC
CC
FA
JJ
VJ
AR
VH
GM
CME
PJ
NR
IC
HG
RL
TW
DR
IM
SK
LD
™
NM
GF
IR
JB
DM
ER
KB
JM
MW
DP
BG
AH
DM

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
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Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

6642
6656
6696
6793
6847
6888
6960
6961
6985
7058
7140
7163
7167
7190
7263
7288
7316
7449
7530
7552
7595
7606
7629
7638
7668
7719
7746
7731
7766
7766
7778
7895
7907
8027
8047
8114
8125
8184
8186
8203
8279
8285
8288

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:25 AM

EM
GH
KB
AR
AE
EB
DM
MC
MR
JS
CS
JH
EL
EO
AM
JP
VC
NO
TA
XP
RM
AR
SQ
CM
SC
AV
JO
KM
MA
WM
DR
RW
JB
KE
AB
AK
DA
EC
MM
ME
SH
JR
DP

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
08/12/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024

EOPS Book Award List - Online List
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Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

8315
8349
8360
8405
8406
8420
8479
8535
8581
8638
8744
8754
8775
8794
8944
8944
8960
9028
9061
9070
9079
9124
9132
9138
9163
9194
9219
9246
9253
9288
9429
9473
9496
9503
9508
9598
9638
9646
9764
9839
9884
9889

Thursday, August 22, 2024 9:25 AM

DN
DA
FD
GA
JR
DE
LM
SC
MgC
AP
DA
JC
GC
SA
VMU
ST
PN
MO
JGE
EW
JKD
EA
AM
JM
AMC
MB
RM
AB
YT
MM
NN
KM
JM
DD
FG
MM
RM
SS
SH
GM
VD
JA

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
08/21/2024
07/17/2024
08/12/2024

EOPS Book Award List - Online List
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Expires: Friday, November 1, 2024

Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #
Number of Students Approved: 253
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